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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

S.No.

NAJIDA IRFAN
KAINAT BASHIR
DANISH ILYAS BAIG
ABDUL WAHAB
M. SULAMAN ALI
ROOMA MEER
MUHAMMAD WASIM ASHRAF
ATIA SADAF
HAFIZ ABDUL HASEEB TAHIR
AYESHA AFZAL
MOAZZAM SHAHZAD
USAMA ARSHAD
SABA BASHIR
FARWA SHAUKAT
HIRA ZAFAR
IQRA
ZAIN ARSHAD
RABIA GULL
MUHHAMAD SHAMIL CHISTTI
NOUMAN TAHIR
MUHAMMAD RAFAY BURHAN 
BHATTI
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
AYESHA ASHRAF
HASSAN SARDAR
M. SALMAN MUBARIK
HAFIZA MARIAM RIAZ
MARYAM NAWAZ VIRK
MUHAMMAD REHAN RASHID
ABDUL RAFAY AHMAD
M. HASSAN ZIA
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN ANWAR
MOHAMMAD AHAD SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR AHMAD

  Name of the Applicant Selected

IRFAN UL HAQ
BASHIR AHMAD
MIRZA NADEEM BAIG
MUHAMMAD AMIN
HASHMAT ALI
JAVAID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
M. TAHIR
MALIK MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
M. ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
SHAKUAT HAYYAT
ZAFAR IQBAL
SHOUKAT ALI KHAN
M. ARSHAD
RANA MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL QADEER
TAHIR MAHMOOD
M. ARSHAD BHATTI

 MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SARDAR AHMAD
HAMEED ANWAR
MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAHID
M. NAWAZ
RASHID AHMAD
IFTIKHAR AHMAD
M. AKRAM ZIA
MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ
MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUE NAZ
IFTIKHAR AHMAD

  Father's Name

464
464
468
478
471
494
471
453
446
479
454
463
448
438
471
480
472
477
461
469
473

458
492
477
468
469
458
480
465
446
461
477
467

FSc.
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

H.Q
464
464
468
478
471
494
471
453
446
479
454
463
448
438
471
480
472
477
461
469
473

458
492
477
468
469
458
480
465
446
461
477
467

IObt

OVERAGE
OVERAGE

OVERAGE

OVERAGE

OVERAGE

 RemarksMarks Obtained

7806
6513
6161
2870
8857
9042
6482
7804
28011
5319
9082
7528
3692
9655
7580
9327
3063
7713
2140
5573
1280

5239
8093
9174
7881
2875
9334
12711
5998
2209
8690
9408
7868

App.No.

550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550

550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550

ITot

07-MAR-97
05-JAN-98
05-AUG-96
01-MAR-97
24-JAN-96
24-JUL-97

05-MAR-98
22-OCT-97
31-DEC-97
22-OCT-98
15-NOV-95
17-JUN-96
03-AUG-97
01-JAN-96
16-AUG-98
08-AUG-96
28-MAY-97
13-AUG-97
13-JAN-96
01-OCT-95
30-MAR-97

03-OCT-96
30-OCT-97
22-JUN-96
12-NOV-93
19-OCT-96
04-DEC-97
09-DEC-98
18-NOV-97
20-DEC-97
10-MAR-97
14-FEB-97

09-MAY-97

Date of Birth

960
960
1008
862
959
968
982
974
958
987
922
932
974
937
986
896
980
970
929
954
960

957
961
947
992
975
967
953
924
960
945
942
918

MObt

1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

MTot

78
78
74
83
77
73
75
78
80
73
81
79
78
82
74
79
74
74
79
76
75

77
72
75
73
74
76
74
78
78
77
75
78

Test

83.938
83.938
83.927
83.902
83.891
83.802
83.748
83.738
83.698
83.527
83.507
83.484
83.465
83.462
83.462
83.382
83.345
83.332
83.288
83.239
83.229

83.125
83.093
83.075
83.07
83.039
83.011
83.011
82.964
82.956
82.945
82.932
82.902

%age
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34
35
36
37
38

S.No.

MUHAMMAD ASAD ATHER
MUHAMMAD USMAN HABIB
AMINA ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD HASEEB AKHLAQ
MUHAMMAD UMMER

  Name of the Applicant Selected

MUHAMMAD ATHER
HABIB ULLAH
M. ZAFAR IQBAL
AKHILAQ AHMAD
MUSHTAAQ AHMAD

  Father's Name

484
432
454
471
451

FSc.
N
N
N
N
N

H.Q
484
432
454
471
451

IObt

OVERAGE

 RemarksMarks Obtained

2285
182
5576
10264
1636

App.No.

550
550
550
550
550

ITot

01-JUL-98
12-FEB-95
13-AUG-97
13-JUN-92
20-FEB-97

Date of Birth

953
954
968
947
971

MObt

1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

MTot

73
80
76
75
76

Test

82.829
82.821
82.821
82.748
82.743

%age


